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Karnevalsumaziige in der

Verbandsgemeinde Wittlich-Land

Samstag, 07.02.
~ Grollittgen
Niederofflingen

Sonntag, 08.02.
Manderscheid

Freitag, 13.02.
Osann-Monzel

Samstag, 14.02.
Klausen
Meerfeld

Sonntag, 15.02.
Bettenfeld

Bruch

Hetzerath
Landscheid-Burg
Platten

Plein

Salmtal

Montag, 16.02.
Dreis

Gladbach
Landscheid
Minderlittgen

Dienstag, 17.02..

Eisenschmitt
Sehlem

14.11 Uhr
15.33 Uhr

13.11 Uhr

18.33 Uhr

14.11 Uhr
16.11 Uhr

13.11 Uhr
14.11 Uhr
14.11 Uhr
14.11 Uhr
15.11 Uhr
14.11 Uhr
14.11 Uhr

14.11 Uhr
14.11 Uhr
14.11 Uhr
14.11 Uhr

14.11 Uhr
14.11 Uhr

Bollerwagenumzug

grol3er Nachtumzug
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